Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Name

Ait-Si-Ahmad

Bendenko

Cepelikova

Pauciullo

Temirbulatova

Violet

Droz-Bartholet

Gonzalez Pherez

luldashev

First Name

Ismail

Dmitrii

Katerina

Laura

Renata

Marie-Charlotte

Mathilde

Danahe Alexa

Ruslan

Diploma

MBA

MBA

MIB

MBA-SM

BBA - double
degree with
RANEPA

BBA

MBA

BA-IM

MIB

Function/Firm or further education
Sales Account Manager, Dell EMC, Casablanca,
Morocco

Digital Cash Manager, Payment21, St. Gallen,
Switzerland

Consumer Relations Manager CEU, Jacobs Douwe
Egberts, Prague, Czech Republic

Marketing Trainee, MSC SA, Geneva, Switzerland

further education: Master in Luxury Management
and Marketing, EMLYON business school, France

further education : Master in international
marketing and business development, SKEMA
Business School - Sophia Antipolis, France

Consultant in Financial Management, KPMG, Zurich,
Switzerland

further eduction: Master in International
Managemen, London School of Business and
Finance, currently intern at Nimbus Ninety, London,
UK

Personal Financial Assistant of GM, Coral Strand
Smart Choice Hotel, Seychelles



Manager, at the Trade Policy Department, Korea
International Trade Association, Seoul, South Korea /

2016 Jin Hyungsuk MIT . ]
further education: Doctorate program, International
Trade, Konkuk University, Seoul, South Korea
Product & Marketing Development Officer in Florexx

2016 Olayyan Samer BBA . g P
International Investment LLC
Junior Trade Policy Analyst, World Trad

2016 Soumare Mariam MIT un|or. ra. € rolicy Analyst, or' rade
Organisation (WTO), Geneva, Switzerland

2016 Vodenicharova Diliana MBA-SM Key Account Manager, Procter & Gamble, Bulgaria
Media Assistant, Mindsh JWT & Mather Ogil

2015 Abdulatif Hatoon MA-MC edia Assistant, Mindshare/ ather Uetivy,

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

Advisor - Money Laundering and Terrorism
2015 Angulo Daniela BBA Repression, Ministry of Justice and Law -
Government of Colombia, Bogota, Colombia

Corporate Finance and Treasury, Management

2015 Bejuashvili David BBA
) Analyst, Georgian Industrial Group, Georgia, Thilisi

Promotion: Direct Account Manager, Thomson

2015 Daparma Sara MBA . &
Reuters, Geneva, Switzerland

Junior Communications Officer at Geneva

2015 Kibui Gladys MA-MC International Centre for Humanitarian Demining
(GICHD), Geneva, Switzerland



2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Mikhaleva

Pyaskorskiy

Ratl

Shah

Bagramyan

Bakhtiari

Epiney

Gutmane

Noskova

Evgeniya

llya

Larissa

Prachi

Arthur

Baharak

Quentin

Beatirse

Anastasiia

MIR-D

MBA

BBA

MBA-SM

BBA

MIB

BBA and MBA

BA-IR

BBA, double degree
with RANEPA

Manager Sales and marketing, Packard Electronic
Systerms Delphi, Samara, Russia

Founder Booklet TV, Hong Kong / Moscow, Russia

Communications, World Health Organization WHO,
Geneva, Switzerland

Senior Assistant, HR, Gavi, the vaccine alliance,
Geneva

Export Sales Manager, Arelan Ltd., Saint-Petersburg,
Russia

Regional Corporate Service Provider, Hai Yang
Middle East Ltd., Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Deputy General Director, Comptoir Immobilier SA
and Administrator, Plurality Presse SA and
Administrator, Courtiers Partenaires SA and
Président du Conseil d'Administration, Bazzile
Technology SA, Geneva, Switzerland

further education : MA History of Design and
Curatorial Studies, Parsons School of Design, Paris,
France

Associate, The Boston Consulting Group, Moscow,
Russia



2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

Nozari

Pourgive

Rajabov

Stoeckler

Sule

Velandia

Abebe

Batyrova

Camisa

Canonica

Mina

Tooka

Parviz

Valentina

Abubakar A.

Valentina S.

Seble Tekeste

Aliya

Giovanni

Isabel

MIB

MIR-D

MBA

MIR-D

BBA

MIR-D

MIR-D

BA-IR

MIT

BBA

further education: MA Geopolitics, territory and
security, King’s College, London, UK

English teacher at TALK EDUCATION, in Praia Do
Forte, Bahia-Brazil

Chief Advisor, Civil Service Commission of Azerbaijan
Republic, Baku, Azerbaijan

Co-Founder and Global Career Advisor, HonuGuava -
How to find a job anywhere in the world,

Waedenswil, Switzerland

Investment Officer, Nigeria Sovereign Investment
Authority (NSIA), Abuja, Nigeria

Community Manager, Capacity Zurich, Switzerland

Fund Portfolio Manager, The Global Fund, Geneva,
Switzerland

Marketing Manager, British American Tobacco,
Almaty, Kazakhstan

Junior Analyst Economic Resilience Initiative,
European Investment Bank, Luxembourg

Wealth manager, Société Générale, Genéve, Suisse



2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

Cardos

Haciyev

Hajiyev

Jenkins

Kuokkanen

Necker

Rabaev

Shapochnik

Thalman

Truong

Anita

Sadiq

Sadig

Ashley

Jenna

Jillian Jean

Shomoil

Marina

Jason

Gianni

BA-IR

MIB

MIB

MA-MC

BA-IR

BA-IR

MIB

MA-MC

MBA

MIB

Romanian National Council for Refugees, Bucharest,
Romania / further education : Master of Arts in
Human Rights, Vienna University, Austria

Lead Specialist, Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping
Company, Baku, Azerbaijan

Auditor, Audit Department, KPMG Azerbaijan
Limited, Baku, Azerbaijan

Communication Consultant, The United Nations
Human Rights Office (OHCHR), Geneva, Switzerland

Promotion : Senior Intelligence Analyst, Centrica,
London / further education : MA in Intelligence and
International Security, King's College, London, UK

Associate Consultant, Capco London, UK

Marketing Director, LLC "GazStroyNeft" , Moscow,
Russia

Banking Assistant, Falcon Private Bank, Geneva,
Switzerland

Officer, State Street Corporation, Boston, USA

Executive Director, The Saigon Foundation,
Westminster, California, USA



2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011/2012

2012

Zorigt

Enkhtor

Fichet

Kearney

Levesque

Rehbinder

Seck

Sevilla

Bolor

Angar

Elodie

Linzy

Christine

Alexandra

Ndiogou

Luis

MIR-D

MiIB

MA-MC

MIB

MA-MC

BBA

BBA&BA-MC/MIB

BBA

Researcher at Institute for Strategic Studies National
Security Council of Mongolia, Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia

Investment Analyst, Tenger Financial Group,
Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia

Social Media Coordinator for the Office of
Emergency Management, City of Kirkland,
Washington, USA

Consultant - talent and team development, Osprey
Leadership Consulting, New York, USA

Special Assistant to the Minister of Post-Secondary
Education, Training and Labour, Government of New
Brunswick, Canada

Jr Brand Manager (Baltics/Belarus/Finland), Danone
Nutricia Early Life Nutrition, Helsinki, Finland

Technical officer (emergency operations), World
Health Organization (WHO), Geneva, Switzerland /
further education : Doctorate of Public
Administration DPA, Plymouth University, UK

Integral Account Manager, Organisation MUNGO
Materiales, Mexico City, Mexico



2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2009/2011

2011

2011

2011

Akin

Amstutz

Arciniegas

Ekzarkho

Perez Juarez

Guessous

Hedquist

Hyseni

Jave

Kilby

Lopez Navarrete

Sibel

Nicolas

Laura Juliana

Oksana

Gracia Laurent

Kenza

Linda

Valon

Diana

Pablo

Maria Paula

MA-MC

BBA&BA-IR

BBA

MiIB

MA-MC

MIB

MA-IR

BBA/MBA

BBA

BBA

BA-IR

Managing Director, BrandSens, Geneva and
President, Pets in Turkey Non-profit established in
2017, Geneva, Switzerland

Senior Analyst, Lotus Peak Capital, Singapore
Advisor, International Affairs Office Ministry of
Environment and Sustainable Development, Bogota,

Colombia

Financial Assistant, World Meteorological
Organization (WMO), Geneva, Switzerland

Conference Coordinator, Initiatives and Change -
Caux Foundation, Geneva, Switzerland

Investment Director, Casablanca Finance Group,
Morocco

Junior Associate in Finance, Blue Infinity, Geneva,
Switzerland

Business Analyst / Lecturer, The Global Fund / IUG,
Geneva, Switzerland

Commercial Intern, Amcor Tobacco Packaging,
Zurich, Switzerland

Control and Reporting Analyst, Rexel Chile S.A.

Junior Project Manager, Affresco Events Group,
Florence, Italy



2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

Nawratil

Nieto Rey

d'Orcasberro

Plocek

Stoian

Syed

Tanjevic

Teichert

Al Fadel

Al Fadel

Dorion

Joseph

Daniela

Christiane

Thomas

Valeriu

Armughan

Boris

Dominik

Javan

Javan

Gwennaélle

MIR

BBA

BA-IR

MiIB

MiIB

MIB

MIB

BA-MC

MA-MC

MA-MC

MIB

Sales Manager, Ceska zbrojovka AS, Czech Republic

Public Finance Office, Fitch Ratings, Bogota,
Colombia

Manager, Dwellworks, México City, México / further
education : Master of Arts in Global Affairs /
Corporate Citizenship, Florida International
University, USA

Senior Trader, MND, Czech Republic

Associate Programme Officer, International Trade
Center (ITC), Geneva, Switezrland

Organizer, NationBuilder, Los Angeles, California,
USA

Retail Responsible, STEFANEL Spa, Turkey

Economist Conferences, The Economist Group

Vice President- Managing Partner (Health
consultant), The Naturalista SA, Geneva, Switzerland

Health Coasch, Institute for Integrative Nutrition,

Switzerland

Sales Business Executive, Safe Host, Geneva,
Switzerland



2010

2010

2010

2007/2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

Ebrahimi

Ekzarkho

Lopez

Lozeva

Metoyer

Phuangketkeow

Troxler

Tuzan

Vorster

Weder

Khaled Mohammed

Oksana

Gisela

Diana

Candace

Pavikkorn (Victor)

Mirela

Murat

Glenn

Kristina

MIB

MIB

BA-MC

BBA/MA-MC

MA-MC

BA-IR

MIB

BBA

BBA

MIB

Risk Manager, HSBC Bank Middle East Limited

Senior Secretary, World Meteorological Organization
(WMO), Geneva and Senior Secretary,
Intergovernmental Panel on Climate Change (IPCC)
Secretariat, Geneva, Switzerland

Digital Marketing Manager, HSBC, Mexico
Brand Manager, Peshtera Vinprom, Bulgaria

Account Executive, Enterprise Technology, Edelman,
Silicon Valley, USA

Third Secretary, International Economic Policy
Division, Department of International Economic
Affairs, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Thailand / further
education : Master of Arts in Public Diplomacy,
Waseda University in Tokyo, Japan

Human Ressources, International Trade Center (ITC),
Geneva, Switzerland

Customer Relations Manager, Ozkan Merve Tekstil,
Istanbul, Turkey

Account Manager, SITA, Geneva, Switzerland

Consultant, Michael Page International



2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

Basamh

Hamou

Morales

Pyaskorskiy

Segala

Haddad

Villalobos

Akulenko

Gordon

Pristako

Saeid

Gabriel

Elias

llya

Yohann

Adrian

Mauricio

Emila

Jeremy

Maria

MIB

BBA

BBA

MBA

BBA

BBA

BBA

MA-MC

MBA

BA-MC

Promotion : Brand Manager , Perfetto-SMFF, Jeddah,
Saudi Arabia

Real estate promotion company, Geneva Switzerland

Senior Manager, Management Solutions, México
City, México / further education : graduated from
Anahuac University with a bachelor degree in
international business

Founder, Booklet.TV, Hong Kong and Moscow,
Russia

further education : Executive MBA, University of
Geneva, Switzerland

Commercial Manager, Autodealer Group, Chihuahua,
Mexico

Coordinator Ill, Pacific Rubiales Energy / Oil & Gas,
Bogota, Colombia

Relationship Manager, CIM Banque, Geneva,
Switzerland

Chief Operating Officer, Ingnite Naturals

Project Manager, Marketing agency specializing in
healthcare and wellness, Moscow, Russia



2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

Sexton

Bakhovskiy

Banos

Gbaguidi

Guerra Guerrero

Guzman

Haustein-Csordas

Jaye

Melan

Nussbaumer

Paul

Igor

Marc

Constant

César

Guillermo

Marlene

Stephen

Verena

Christel

Commercial Banker, JPMorgan Chase, Charlotte,

BBA .
North Carolina, USA

BBA Financial Manager, Société Générale Bank, Geneva,
Switzerland

EMBA Director for Europe Business Development, Allegro
Microsystems
the International Product Marketing Manager,

EMBA .
Advanced Digital Broadcast

MBA Trade Representative of Mexico to the European
Union, Ministry of Economy, Brussels, Belgium

BBA General Operations Manager, Minigrip de Mexico, a

flexible packaging company

Information Assistant, The Hague Registry Brands
MA-MC and Designs Sector, World Intellectual Property
Organization, Geneva, Switzerland

BBA Manager of Digital Consumer Marketing, The Estee
Lauder Companies CLINIQUE brand

Executive MBA Owner, Di Portula GmbH, Schwyz, Switzerland

Consultant-Researcher, Engel and Partners, Milan,

BA-MC
Italy



2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2003

Allaith

Czarnetzki

Gabrielli

Gaudreau

Perritaz

Riviera

Junco

Wang

Fontevieille

Maitham

Christoph

Alessandra

Guylaine

Claudine

Maxime

Luis

Wayne

Amélie

BBA

MBA

MBA

Executive MBA

BA-MC, double
degree

BBA

BBA

MBA

BBA

Managing Director, Arabian Areen, Saudi Arabia /
further education : Master of Science in Strategic
Operations Management, University of Liverpool, UK

Medical Doctor, Geneva University Hospital, Division
of Anesthesiology, Geneva, Switzerland

MBA Career Service Leader, SDA Bocconi School of
Management, Milan, Italy

Group HR Director, Temenos, Geneva, Switzerland

Business Transformation - Application & Process
Owner, Manpower, Geneva, Switzerland

Director, Alpine Ski School Zermatt, Zermatt,
Switzerland

AVP, Corporate Development M&A, Cinépolis,
México

Director, Corporate Administration and Procurement
IATA, Geneva, Switzerland / further education : high
performing leader, IMD, France

Strategy, Business Intelligence, Corporate
Communication, Notz, Stucki & Cie SA, Geneva,
Switzerland



2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

Johnson Descalzi

Namijilsuren

Rijkeboer

Samawai

Voronenko

Chamochin

Gerhard-Tian

Janssens de Bisthoven- Fontvieille

Cheirif

Tenaris Lavagna

Zaki

Bruna

Tunga

Maurits

Faris

Andrei

Miguel

Miao

Amelie

Daniel

Sergio

Eva

MA-MC

MA-MC

BBA

BBA

EMBA

MBA

MBA

BBA

BBA

MBA

MBA

Responsible for communications, Permanent
Delegation of Ecuador to Unesco, Paris, France

Information Manager, Wold Health Organization
(WHO), Geneva, Switzerland

Founder and CEO, Money.be, Brasschaat, Belgium

Founder of DigitalBuzz.me, Amman, Jordan
Executive Director, UBS AG, Zurich, Switzerland

Business Development Manager, AirON Group
Madrid HQ, Spain

Owner, MGCCE, Basle and Managing Director, Shang-
Dao, Geneva, Switzerland

Head of business intelligence and cohead of project
management, Notz, Stucki & Cie S.A., Geneva,
Switzerland

Responsible for Government & Finance, Grupo
Corintio, Mexico City, Mexico

Commercial and Logistic Processes and IT
Applications Director, Tenaris, Houston, USA

High Commissioner's Executive Office, UNHCR,
Geneva, Switzerland



Managing Director, The Nuance Group AG, Zurich,
Switzerland / further education : Advance
Certificate, ESSEC Business School Executive
Education, France and MBA Finance and Economics,
The University of Chicago Booth School of Business,
USA

1999 Herzig Ekaterina BBA



