Year 2017	Name Ait-Si-Ahmad	First Name Ismail	Diploma MBA	Function/Firm or further education Sales Account Manager, Dell EMC, Casablanca, Morocco
2017	Bendenko	Dmitrii	MBA	Digital Cash Manager, Payment21, St. Gallen, Switzerland
2017	Cepelikova	Katerina	MIB	Consumer Relations Manager CEU, Jacobs Douwe Egberts, Prague, Czech Republic
2017	Pauciullo	Laura	MBA-SM	Marketing Trainee, MSC SA, Geneva, Switzerland
2017	Temirbulatova	Renata	BBA - double degree with RANEPA	further education: Master in Luxury Management and Marketing, EMLYON business school, France
2017	Violet	Marie-Charlotte	BBA	further education : Master in international marketing and business development, SKEMA Business School - Sophia Antipolis, France
2016	Droz-Bartholet	Mathilde	MBA	Consultant in Financial Management, KPMG, Zurich, Switzerland
2016	Gonzalez Pherez	Danahe Alexa	BA-IM	further eduction: Master in International Managemen, London School of Business and Finance, currently intern at Nimbus Ninety, London, UK
2016	luldashev	Ruslan	MIB	Personal Financial Assistant of GM, Coral Strand Smart Choice Hotel, Seychelles

2016	Jin	Hyungsuk	MIT	Manager, at the Trade Policy Department, Korea International Trade Association, Seoul, South Korea / further education: Doctorate program, International Trade, Konkuk University, Seoul, South Korea
2016	Olayyan	Samer	BBA	Product & Marketing Development Officer in Florexx International Investment LLC
2016	Soumare	Mariam	MIT	Junior Trade Policy Analyst, World Trade Organisation (WTO), Geneva, Switzerland
2016	Vodenicharova	Diliana	MBA-SM	Key Account Manager, Procter & Gamble, Bulgaria
2015	Abdulatif	Hatoon	MA-MC	Media Assistant, Mindshare/JWT & Mather Ogilvy, Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
2015	Angulo	Daniela	BBA	Advisor - Money Laundering and Terrorism Repression, Ministry of Justice and Law - Government of Colombia, Bogotá, Colombia
2015	Bejuashvili	David	BBA	Corporate Finance and Treasury, Management Analyst, Georgian Industrial Group, Georgia, Tbilisi
2015	Daparma	Sara	MBA	Promotion: Direct Account Manager, Thomson Reuters, Geneva, Switzerland
2015	Kibui	Gladys	MA-MC	Junior Communications Officer at Geneva International Centre for Humanitarian Demining (GICHD), Geneva, Switzerland

2015	Mikhaleva	Evgeniya	MIR-D	Manager Sales and marketing, Packard Electronic Systerms Delphi, Samara, Russia
2015	Pyaskorskiy	Ilya	MBA	Founder Booklet TV, Hong Kong / Moscow, Russia
2015	Ratl	Larissa	BBA	Communications, World Health Organization WHO, Geneva, Switzerland
2015	Shah	Prachi	MBA-SM	Senior Assistant, HR, Gavi, the vaccine alliance, Geneva
2014	Bagramyan	Arthur	BBA	Export Sales Manager, Arelan Ltd., Saint-Petersburg, Russia
2014	Bakhtiari	Baharak	MIB	Regional Corporate Service Provider, Hai Yang Middle East Ltd., Dubai, United Arab Emirates
2014	Epiney	Quentin	BBA and MBA	Deputy General Director, Comptoir Immobilier SA and Administrator, Plurality Presse SA and Administrator, Courtiers Partenaires SA and Président du Conseil d'Administration, Bazzile Technology SA, Geneva, Switzerland
2014	Gutmane	Beatirse	BA-IR	further education : MA History of Design and Curatorial Studies, Parsons School of Design, Paris, France
2014	Noskova	Anastasiia	BBA, double degree with RANEPA	Associate, The Boston Consulting Group, Moscow, Russia

2014	Nozari	Mina	MIB	further education: MA Geopolitics, territory and security, King's College, London, UK
2014	Pourgive	Tooka	MIR-D	English teacher at TALK EDUCATION, in Praia Do Forte, Bahia-Brazil
2014	Rajabov	Parviz	MBA	Chief Advisor, Civil Service Commission of Azerbaijan Republic, Baku, Azerbaijan
2014	Stoeckler	Valentina	MIR-D	Co-Founder and Global Career Advisor, HonuGuava - How to find a job anywhere in the world, Waedenswil, Switzerland
2014	Sule	Abubakar A.	BBA	Investment Officer, Nigeria Sovereign Investment Authority (NSIA), Abuja, Nigeria
2014	Velandia	Valentina S.	MIR-D	Community Manager, Capacity Zurich, Switzerland
2013	Abebe	Seble Tekeste	MIR-D	Fund Portfolio Manager, The Global Fund, Geneva, Switzerland
2013	Batyrova	Aliya	BA-IR	Marketing Manager, British American Tobacco, Almaty, Kazakhstan
2013	Camisa	Giovanni	MIT	Junior Analyst Economic Resilience Initiative, European Investment Bank, Luxembourg
2013	Canonica	Isabel	BBA	Wealth manager, Société Générale, Genève, Suisse

2013	Cardos	Anita	BA-IR	Romanian National Council for Refugees, Bucharest, Romania / further education : Master of Arts in Human Rights, Vienna University, Austria
2013	Haciyev	Sadiq	MIB	Lead Specialist, Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping Company, Baku, Azerbaijan
2013	Hajiyev	Sadig	MIB	Auditor, Audit Department, KPMG Azerbaijan Limited, Baku, Azerbaijan
2013	Jenkins	Ashley	MA-MC	Communication Consultant, The United Nations Human Rights Office (OHCHR), Geneva, Switzerland
2013	Kuokkanen	Jenna	BA-IR	Promotion : Senior Intelligence Analyst, Centrica, London / further education : MA in Intelligence and International Security, King's College, London, UK
2013	Necker	Jillian Jean	BA-IR	Associate Consultant, Capco London, UK
2013	Rabaev	Shomoil	MIB	Marketing Director, LLC "GazStroyNeft" , Moscow, Russia
2013	Shapochnik	Marina	MA-MC	Banking Assistant, Falcon Private Bank, Geneva, Switzerland
2013	Thalman	Jason	MBA	Officer, State Street Corporation, Boston, USA
2013	Truong	Gianni	MIB	Executive Director, The Saigon Foundation, Westminster, California, USA

2013	Zorigt	Bolor	MIR-D	Researcher at Institute for Strategic Studies National Security Council of Mongolia, Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia
2012	Enkhtor	Angar	MIB	Investment Analyst, Tenger Financial Group, Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia
2012	Fichet	Elodie	MA-MC	Social Media Coordinator for the Office of Emergency Management, City of Kirkland, Washington, USA
2012	Kearney	Linzy	MIB	Consultant - talent and team development, Osprey Leadership Consulting, New York, USA
2012	Levesque	Christine	MA-MC	Special Assistant to the Minister of Post-Secondary Education, Training and Labour, Government of New Brunswick, Canada
2012	Rehbinder	Alexandra	BBA	Jr Brand Manager (Baltics/Belarus/Finland), Danone Nutricia Early Life Nutrition, Helsinki, Finland
2011/2012	2 Seck	Ndiogou	BBA&BA-MC/MIB	Technical officer (emergency operations), World Health Organization (WHO), Geneva, Switzerland / further education : Doctorate of Public Administration DPA, Plymouth University, UK
2012	Sevilla	Luis	BBA	Integral Account Manager, Organisation MUNGO Materiales, Mexico City, Mexico

2011	Akin	Sibel	MA-MC	Managing Director, BrandSens, Geneva and President, Pets in Turkey Non-profit established in 2017, Geneva, Switzerland
2011	Amstutz	Nicolas	BBA&BA-IR	Senior Analyst, Lotus Peak Capital, Singapore
2011	Arciniegas	Laura Juliana	BBA	Advisor, International Affairs Office Ministry of Environment and Sustainable Development, Bogota, Colombia
2011	Ekzarkho	Oksana	MIB	Financial Assistant, World Meteorological Organization (WMO), Geneva, Switzerland
2011	Perez Juarez	Gracia Laurent	MA-MC	Conference Coordinator, Initiatives and Change - Caux Foundation, Geneva, Switzerland
2011	Guessous	Kenza	MIB	Investment Director, Casablanca Finance Group, Morocco
2011	Hedquist	Linda	MA-IR	Junior Associate in Finance, Blue Infinity, Geneva, Switzerland
2009/2011	1 Hyseni	Valon	BBA/MBA	Business Analyst / Lecturer, The Global Fund / IUG, Geneva, Switzerland
2011	Jave	Diana	BBA	Commercial Intern, Amcor Tobacco Packaging, Zurich, Switzerland
2011	Kilby	Pablo	BBA	Control and Reporting Analyst, Rexel Chile S.A.
2011	Lopez Navarrete	Maria Paula	BA-IR	Junior Project Manager, Affresco Events Group, Florence, Italy

2011	Nawratil	Joseph	MIR	Sales Manager, Ceska zbrojovka AS, Czech Republic
2011	Nieto Rey	Daniela	BBA	Public Finance Office, Fitch Ratings, Bogota, Colombia
2011	d'Orcasberro	Christiane	BA-IR	Manager, Dwellworks, México City, México / further education : Master of Arts in Global Affairs / Corporate Citizenship, Florida International University, USA
2011	Plocek	Thomas	MIB	Senior Trader, MND, Czech Republic
2011	Stoian	Valeriu	MIB	Associate Programme Officer, International Trade Center (ITC), Geneva, Switezrland
2011	Syed	Armughan	MIB	Organizer, NationBuilder, Los Angeles, California, USA
2011	Tanjevic	Boris	MIB	Retail Responsible, STEFANEL Spa, Turkey
2011	Teichert	Dominik	BA-MC	Economist Conferences, The Economist Group
2010	Al Fadel	Javan	MA-MC	Vice President- Managing Partner (Health consultant), The Naturalista SA, Geneva, Switzerland
2010	Al Fadel	Javan	MA-MC	Health Coasch, Institute for Integrative Nutrition, Switzerland
2010	Dorion	Gwennaëlle	МІВ	Sales Business Executive, Safe Host, Geneva, Switzerland

2010	Ebrahimi	Khaled Mohammed	MIB	Risk Manager, HSBC Bank Middle East Limited
2010	Ekzarkho	Oksana	MIB	Senior Secretary, World Meteorological Organization (WMO), Geneva and Senior Secretary, Intergovernmental Panel on Climate Change (IPCC) Secretariat, Geneva, Switzerland
2010	Lopez	Gisela	BA-MC	Digital Marketing Manager, HSBC, Mexico
2007/2010	0 Lozeva	Diana	BBA/MA-MC	Brand Manager, Peshtera Vinprom, Bulgaria
2010	Metoyer	Candace	MA-MC	Account Executive, Enterprise Technology, Edelman, Silicon Valley, USA
2010	Phuangketkeow	Pavikkorn (Victor)	BA-IR	Third Secretary, International Economic Policy Division, Department of International Economic Affairs, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Thailand / further education : Master of Arts in Public Diplomacy, Waseda University in Tokyo, Japan
2010	Troxler	Mirela	MIB	Human Ressources, International Trade Center (ITC), Geneva, Switzerland
2010	Tuzan	Murat	BBA	Customer Relations Manager, Ozkan Merve Tekstil, Istanbul, Turkey
2010	Vorster	Glenn	BBA	Account Manager, SITA, Geneva, Switzerland
2010	Weder	Kristina	MIB	Consultant, Michael Page International

2009	Basamh	Saeid	MIB	Promotion : Brand Manager , Perfetto-SMFF, Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
2009	Hamou	Gabriel	BBA	Real estate promotion company, Geneva Switzerland
2009	Morales	Elias	BBA	Senior Manager, Management Solutions, México City, México / further education : graduated from Anahuac University with a bachelor degree in international business
2009	Pyaskorskiy	Ilya	MBA	Founder, Booklet.TV, Hong Kong and Moscow, Russia
2009	Segala	Yohann	BBA	further education : Executive MBA, University of Geneva, Switzerland
2008	Haddad	Adrian	BBA	Commercial Manager, Autodealer Group, Chihuahua, Mexico
2008	Villalobos	Mauricio	BBA	Coordinator III, Pacific Rubiales Energy / Oil & Gas, Bogota, Colombia
2007	Akulenko	Emila	MA-MC	Relationship Manager, CIM Banque, Geneva, Switzerland
2007	Gordon	Jeremy	MBA	Chief Operating Officer, Ingnite Naturals
2007	Pristako	Maria	BA-MC	Project Manager, Marketing agency specializing in healthcare and wellness, Moscow, Russia

2007	Sexton	Paul	BBA	Commercial Banker, JPMorgan Chase, Charlotte, North Carolina, USA
2006	Bakhovskiy	lgor	BBA	Financial Manager, Société Générale Bank, Geneva, Switzerland
2006	Banos	Marc	EMBA	Director for Europe Business Development, Allegro Microsystems
2006	Gbaguidi	Constant	EMBA	the International Product Marketing Manager, Advanced Digital Broadcast
2006	Guerra Guerrero	César	MBA	Trade Representative of Mexico to the European Union, Ministry of Economy, Brussels, Belgium
2006	Guzman	Guillermo	BBA	General Operations Manager, Minigrip de Mexico, a flexible packaging company
2006	Haustein-Csordas	Marlene	MA-MC	Information Assistant, The Hague Registry Brands and Designs Sector, World Intellectual Property Organization, Geneva, Switzerland
2006	Јауе	Stephen	BBA	Manager of Digital Consumer Marketing, The Estee Lauder Companies CLINIQUE brand
2006	Melan	Verena	Executive MBA	Owner, Di Portula GmbH, Schwyz, Switzerland
2006	Nussbaumer	Christel	BA-MC	Consultant-Researcher, Engel and Partners, Milan, Italy

2005	Allaith	Maitham	BBA	Managing Director, Arabian Areen, Saudi Arabia / further education : Master of Science in Strategic Operations Management, University of Liverpool, UK
2005	Czarnetzki	Christoph	MBA	Medical Doctor, Geneva University Hospital, Division of Anesthesiology, Geneva, Switzerland
2005	Gabrielli	Alessandra	MBA	MBA Career Service Leader, SDA Bocconi School of Management, Milan, Italy
2005	Gaudreau	Guylaine	Executive MBA	Group HR Director, Temenos, Geneva, Switzerland
2005	Perritaz	Claudine	BA-MC, double degree	Business Transformation - Application & Process Owner, Manpower, Geneva, Switzerland
2005	Riviera	Maxime	BBA	Director, Alpine Ski School Zermatt, Zermatt, Switzerland
2004	Junco	Luis	BBA	AVP, Corporate Development M&A, Cinépolis, México
2004	Wang	Wayne	MBA	Director, Corporate Administration and Procurement IATA, Geneva, Switzerland / further education : high performing leader, IMD, France
2003	Fontevieille	Amélie	BBA	Strategy, Business Intelligence, Corporate Communication, Notz, Stucki & Cie SA, Geneva, Switzerland

2003	Johnson Descalzi	Bruna	MA-MC	Responsible for communications, Permanent Delegation of Ecuador to Unesco, Paris, France
2003	Namjilsuren	Tunga	MA-MC	Information Manager, Wold Health Organization (WHO), Geneva, Switzerland
2003	Rijkeboer	Maurits	BBA	Founder and CEO, Money.be, Brasschaat, Belgium
2003	Samawai	Faris	BBA	Founder of DigitalBuzz.me, Amman, Jordan
2003	Voronenko	Andrei	EMBA	Executive Director, UBS AG, Zurich, Switzerland
2002	Chamochín	Miguel	MBA	Business Development Manager, AirON Group Madrid HQ, Spain
2002	Gerhard-Tian	Miao	MBA	Owner, MGCCE, Basle and Managing Director, Shang- Dao, Geneva, Switzerland
2002	Janssens de Bisthoven- Fontvieille	Amelie	BBA	Head of business intelligence and cohead of project management, Notz, Stucki & Cie S.A., Geneva, Switzerland
2001	Cheirif	Daniel	BBA	Responsible for Government & Finance, Grupo Corintio, Mexico City, Mexico
2001	Tenaris Lavagna	Sergio	MBA	Commercial and Logistic Processes and IT Applications Director, Tenaris, Houston, USA
2001	Zaki	Eva	MBA	High Commissioner's Executive Office, UNHCR, Geneva, Switzerland

1999	Herzig	Ekaterina	BBA	Managing Director, The Nuance Group AG, Zurich, Switzerland / further education : Advance Certificate, ESSEC Business School Executive Education, France and MBA Finance and Economics, The University of Chicago Booth School of Business, USA